
Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 1

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

34

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Elite04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 41.00 NOver FaultsP
04 Remy Papillon Ken Kichler 15-05204VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS

Elite08 JH/Vet/VH

08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
08 Pagan Australian ShepherdJoyce Roessner 14-07014Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
08 Kurfew Border Terrier Billie Rosen 21-01126VH 41.00 NOver FaultsP
08 Maggie Australian Cattle DogNicole Lee 17-04060Vet 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS

Elite12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Piper All American Amanda Cyzan 12-07161Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly 18-12001VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Essex All American Kristina Johnson 13-10055Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Sadie All American Ann Justice-Allen 15-10246Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Graham Golden Retriever Laurel Manning 18-08034VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Ellie Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 16-08105VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH 41.00 NOver FaultsS
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Katie Welchert 18-04040JH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS

Elite12 Std

12 Sydney Australian Cattle DogKaren Edgar 19-04544Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 1

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

34

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Elite16 JH/Vet/VH

16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079Vet 40.00 Q-10On time CleanP
16 Kismet Border Collie Jean White 22-02483VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanP
16 Cassie Border Collie Judy Fulcher 20-08177VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanP
16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet EP

Elite16 Std

16 Higgins Border Collie Sue Boe 20-09126Std 41.00 NOver FaultsS
16 Shiloh Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 21-02088Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Gwen Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 20-09338Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
16 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Twist Australian ShepherdJeff Newman 18-01105Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std ES
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 2

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

32

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Elite04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Mico Papillon Roger Coor 15-09113Vet 40.00 Q-10On time CleanP
04 Remy Papillon Ken Kichler 15-05204VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS

Elite08 JH/Vet/VH

08 Hank Keeshond Amy Ballen 16-10031VH 41.00 NOver FaultsS
08 Pagan Australian ShepherdJoyce Roessner 14-07014Vet 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
08 Maggie Australian Cattle DogNicole Lee 17-04060Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
08 Kurfew Border Terrier Billie Rosen 21-01126VH EP

Elite12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Pluto Border Collie Shannon Anderson 17-03058Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Piper All American Amanda Cyzan 12-07161Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Olivia All American Amanda Cyzan 18-05091Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly 18-12001VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Sadie All American Ann Justice-Allen 15-10246Vet 41.00 NOver FaultsS
12 Graham Golden Retriever Laurel Manning 18-08034VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Arya Border Collie Tine Ray 21-10103VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
12 Ellie Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 16-08105VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
12 Jess Border Collie Cindy Sandstrom 19-03274VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
12 Isabelle Doberman PinscherMary Ann Weber 22-03042VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Roxy Belgian Malinois Katie Welchert 18-04040JH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Cierra Border Collie Jean White 19-06068VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
12 Moab Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 21-12032VH ES
12 Bodhi Labrador RetrieverKevin Reno 19-03253VH ES

Elite12 Std

12 Sydney Australian Cattle DogKaren Edgar 19-04544Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
Elite16 JH/Vet/VH

16 Lynne Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 16-01318Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsP
16 Haley Border Collie Alice Nicholson 16-05079Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsP
16 Kismet Border Collie Jean White 22-02483VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanP
16 Cassie Border Collie Judy Fulcher 20-08177VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanP
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 2

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

32

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Elite16 Std

16 Higgins Border Collie Sue Boe 20-09126Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Shiloh Border Collie Lisa Esquivel 21-02088Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Gwen Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 20-09338Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Newt Belgian Malinois Jared Gibson 21-05142Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Stark Border Collie Kristina Johnson 19-07331Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Hamilton Belgian Malinois Christine Gibson 22-02222Std ES
16 Lexa Border Collie Laurie Johnson 18-04066Std ES
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 1

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

9

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Open04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Pixie Papillon Lynn Lassen 20-12148VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
04 Dash All American Bobbi Stuckenhoff 21-03343VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS

Open08 Std

08 Alamea All American Renee Stanneart 18-06001Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
Open12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Stella All American Vicki Dale 19-08612VH 41.00 NOver FaultsS
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Annie Border Collie Grace Purjue 16-01291VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Reason Dalmatian Sandy Huston 16-06006VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS

Open16 Std

16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
Open20 Std

20 Kayden Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 20-06297Std SP
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 2

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

7

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Open04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Pixie Papillon Lynn Lassen 20-12148VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
04 Dash All American Bobbi Stuckenhoff 21-03343VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS

Open12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Reason Dalmatian Sandy Huston 16-06006VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
12 Stella All American Vicki Dale 19-08612VH ES
12 Rico Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-12116Vet ES

Open16 Std

16 Viva Australian ShepherdTracee Keyes 21-10063Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
Open20 Std

20 Kayden Border Collie Jeannine Doepke 20-06297Std SP
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 2

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

16

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Nov04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Brooke American Eskimo DogLisa Shelton 14-07079Vet 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
04 Jake Havanese Robert Braun 22-10088VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS

Nov08 JH/Vet/VH

08 Kix Border Terrier Billie Rosen 18-11111VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsP
Nov08 Std

08 Icelyn American Eskimo DogLisa Shelton 20-01345Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
Nov12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
Nov12 Std

12 Zing Miniature American ShepherdDiane Kramer 21-07179Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
Nov16 Std

16 Mambo Labrador RetrieverKelli Abramovich 23-02051Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Ann Justice-Allen 21-08004Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
16 Obi Miniature American ShepherdLena Stajner 21-08140Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Thea Border Collie Shea MacKenzie 23-08029Std 41.00 NOver FaultsS
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std SS
16 Digger Labrador RetrieverJeff Newman 22-12102Std ES

Nov20 Std

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 41.00 NOver FaultsP
20 Rez Vizsla Sylvia Dorosh 21-12050Std 41.00 NOver FaultsP
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 1

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

17

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Nov04 JH/Vet/VH

04 Brooke American Eskimo DogLisa Shelton 14-07079Vet 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
04 Jake Havanese Robert Braun 22-10088VH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS

Nov08 JH/Vet/VH

08 Kix Border Terrier Billie Rosen 18-11111VH 40.00 NOn time FaultsP
Nov08 Std

08 Icelyn American Eskimo DogLisa Shelton 20-01345Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
Nov12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Rogue Dalmatian Liz Slauson 21-03425Vet 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
Nov12 Std

12 Zing Miniature American ShepherdDiane Kramer 21-07179Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
Nov16 Std

16 Mambo Labrador RetrieverKelli Abramovich 23-02051Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Hades Border Collie Shannon Anderson 22-05066Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Bella Labrador RetrieverDanielle Jarczyk 22-09368Std 41.00 NOver FaultsS
16 Bodhi Golden Retriever Ann Justice-Allen 21-08004Std 41.00 NOver FaultsS
16 Lyta Border Collie Ken Rogers 22-02518Std 41.00 NOver FaultsS
16 Thea Border Collie Shea MacKenzie 23-08029Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Bleu Border Collie Joan  Maceyko 21-01477Std SS
16 Digger Labrador RetrieverJeff Newman 22-12102Std ES
16 Obi Miniature American ShepherdLena Stajner 21-08140Std ES

Nov20 Std

20 Malware Belgian Malinois Beth Nicholson 22-11063Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanP
20 Rez Vizsla Sylvia Dorosh 21-12050Std EP
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 2

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

4

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Intro12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Bella Labrador RetrieverJordan Jarczyk 22-09368JH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
Intro16 Std

16 Rebel Border Collie Kristin Montoya 23-11165Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Storm Border Collie Annette Kracht 22-11055Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
16 Orion Border Collie Ella MacKenzie 23-08028Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
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Saturday, January 20, 2024
Chances 2

YoungDistance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Intro Intro

4

Jumping Chollas Agility Club
NADACNADAC

Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner's Name Reg # Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Q Place YPSCat

Intro12 JH/Vet/VH

12 Bella Labrador RetrieverJordan Jarczyk 22-09368JH 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
Intro16 Std

16 Rebel Border Collie Kristin Montoya 23-11165Std 40.00 NOn time FaultsS
16 Storm Border Collie Annette Kracht 22-11055Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
16 Orion Border Collie Ella MacKenzie 23-08028Std 40.00 Q-10On time CleanS
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